Page 6 - 2 Page 6 - 3
PV
C
Ho
se
 Tu
be
 &

Order Code NOM	   NOM	 Working	 Burst	 Coil RRP List	  OD	 ID	  Pressure	 Pressure	 Length Per Mtr Per Mtr
Polyurethane Tubing
*To specify colour other than Black add suffix to order code
( B - Blue, Y - Yellow, N - Natural, R - Red )
 Clear Vinyl & Polyurethane Tubing
147-M04* 4.0 mm	 2.0 mm	 900kPa	 2500kPa	 200 mtrs	 1.89	 1.26
147-M06* 6.0 mm	 4.0 mm	 900kPa	 2500kPa	 100 mtrs	 2.71	 1.81
147-M08* 8.0 mm	 5.0 mm	 900kPa	 2500kPa	 100 mtrs	 4.40	 2.93
147-M10* 10.0 mm	 6.5 mm	 900kPa	 2500kPa	 100 mtrs	 7.45	 4.97
147-M12* 12.0 mm	 8.0 mm	 900kPa	 2500kPa	 100 mtrs	 8.99	 5.99
147-03*  3/16	 3.1mm	 900kPa	 2500kPa	 100 mtrs	 2.32	 1.55
147-04*  1/4	 4.2mm	 900kPa	 2500kPa	 100 mtrs	 3.27	 2.18
147-05*  5/16	 5.0mm	 900kPa	 2500kPa	 100 mtrs	 4.85	 3.24
147-06*  3/8	 6.4mm	 900kPa	 2500kPa	 100 mtrs	 7.22	 4.81